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SEMESTER I & Ill
PROGRAMMES DATES
Commencement of | & Il Sem 22.02.2021 Monday
MAAC VISIT 15.06.2021 Onwards
Last working day 26.06.2021 Saturday
Study Holidays for Students
Teachias 27.06.2021 Sundaylto 04.07.2021 Sunday
Theory Examinations 05.07.2021 Monday to 10.07.2021 Saturday
Holidays 11.07.2021 Monday
SEMESTER Il & IV (100 Working Days)
Programmes Dates
Commencement of Il & IV Sem . 26.07.2021 Monday
MAAC VISIT 23.11.2021 Onwards
Last working day 04.12.2021 Saturday
S PG Ry T Dikcents 05.12.2021 Sunday to 12.12.2021 Sunday
Teachers
Theory Examinations 13.12.2021 Monday to 18.12.2021 Saturday
19.12.2021 Sunday to Till re-opening day of next
Holidays Academic year 2021-22 as per specified by the
University.
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